Stadteinzelmeisterschaften Herren EBV

Platz Name

1
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Frey, Ralf

Oppel, Fritz

Wagner, Patrick

Reinert, Stefan

Gebert, Frank

Frey, Frank-Peter

Zitzmann, Alexander

Schmid, Mirko

Axt, Uwe

Kammler, Mario

Blankenburg, Ingo

Wenzel, Jorg

Bindernagel, Max

Fuchs, Frank

Blischleb, Tom

Mengdehl, Swen

Ospalek, Jorg

Schumann, Swen

Hahner, Marcel

Samtleben, Klaus

Miiller, Heinz

Kunze, Boris

Stammberger, Guido

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

BC Rot-WeiB Erfurt e.V.

1.271 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 211,83
BC Rot-WeiB Erfurt e.V.
1.200 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 200,00

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
1.158 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 193,00

SportBowler Erfurt e.V.
1.149 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 191,50

SportBowler Erfurt e.V.
1.134 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 189,00

BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.
1.129 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 188,17

SportBowler Erfurt e.V.
1.115 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 185,83

BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.
1.100 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 183,33

BC Rot-WeiB Erfurt e.V.
1.094 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 182,33

SportBowler Erfurt e.V.

1.090 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 181,67

SportBowler Erfurt e.V.

1.082 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 180,33

SportBowler Erfurt e.V.

1.082 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 180,33

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.

1.072 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 178,67

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.

1.033 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 172,17

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.

1.026 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 171,00

BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.

1.026 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 171,00

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.

1.023 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 170,50
SV Sidring
1.021 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 170,17

BC Rot-WeiB Erfurt e.V.
1.017 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 169,50

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
1.015 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 169,17

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
1.012 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 168,67

SportBowler Erfurt e.V.

986 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 164,33
Erfurter Bowling Léwen e.V.
981 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 163,50

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

Lv

THU
243

THU
247

THO
213

THO
214

THU
236

THU
223

THO
227

THO
193

THO
213

THU
200

THU
278

THO
186

THO
214

THO
183

THU
201

THU
209

THO
192

THO
188

THU
214

THU
194

THU
225

THO
186

THO
183

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

146

180

199

182

180

170

199

192

162

167

173

181

181

150

144

152

162

178

161

175

181

152

183

232

184

179

183

170

174

227

177

170

191

172

177

194

174

201

209

144

167

183

161

225

179

137

23.11.2024

Erfurt - Erfurt Bowling im Vilnius

Pins Spiele
1.271 6
243 207 228

1.200 6
168 227 247

1.158 6
202 213 184

1.149 6
150 214 209

1.134 6
144 212 236

1.129 6
223 183 166

1.115 6
177 159 190

1.100 6
178 190 193

1.094 6
170 185 194

1.090 6
176 200 199

1.082 6
135 278 177

1.082 6
176 183 186

1.072 6
214 165 166

1.033 6
176 178 172

1.026 6
190 170 160

1.026 6
159 169 170

1.023 6
192 163 190

1.021 6
174 160 154

1.017 6
151 214 157

1.015 6
158 194 175

1.012 6
168 158 165

986 6
143 163 186

981 6
179 135 169

Schnitt

211,83
215

200,00
194

193,00
181

191,50
211

189,00
192

188,17
213

185,83
163

183,33
170

182,33
213

181,67
157

180,33
147

180,33
179

178,67
152

172,17
183

171,00
161

171,00
167

170,50
172

170,17
188

169,50
151

169,17
152

168,67
115

164,33
163

163,50
178

Gesamt

1.271

1.200

1.158

1.149

1.134

1.129

1.115

1.100

1.094

1.090

1.082

1.082

1.072

1.033

1.026

1.026

1.023

1.021

1.017

1.015

1.012

986

981



Stadteinzelmeisterschaften Herren EBV

Platz Name

24

25
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Wickner, Rene

RéBler, Ronny

Tangermann, Leo

Herrmann, Norbert

Wamser, Martin

Hentsch, Michael

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.

980 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 163,33
SV Sidring

960 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 160,00
Erfurter Bowling Léwen e.V.

826 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 137,67
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.

800 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 133,33
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.

704 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 117,33
SportBowler Erfurt e.V.

688 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 114,67

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

Lv

THU
201

THU
207

THO
160

THO
162

THU
127

THU
154

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

167

161

107

129

127

105

153

207

109

117

123

120

23.11.2024

Erfurt - Erfurt Bowling im Vilnius

Pins Spiele Schnitt

980
145 161

960
158 135

826
156 137

800
155 105

704
118 102

688
96 154

6 163,33
201 153

6 160,00
118 181

6 137,67
160 157

6 133,33
162 132

6 117,33
111 123

6 114,67
133 80

Gesamt

980

960

826

800

704

688



